
ADRIAN COMMUNITY THEATER REQUESTED DATES/TIMES

Tuesday 01/23/24 6:00-8:00 AUDITIONS

Thursday 01/25/24 6:00-8:00 AUDITIONS

Tuesday 01/30/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 02/01/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 02/02/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 02/06/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 02/08/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 02/09/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 02/13/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 02/15/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 02/16/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 02/20/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS -OFF BOOK

Thursday 02/22/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 02/23/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 02/27/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 02/29/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 03/01/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 03/05/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 03/07/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 03/08/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 03/12/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 03/14/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 03/15/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Tuesday 03/19/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Thursday 03/21/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Friday 03/22/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS

Saturday 03/23/24 3:30-11:00 STAGE SETUP - ALL HANDS ON DECK

Tuesday 03/26/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Thursday 03/28/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Friday 03/29/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Saturday 03/30/24 3:30-11:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Monday 04/01/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Tuesday 04/02/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Thursday 04/04/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Friday 04/05/24 ALL DAY PRODUCTION -7:00 PM (CALL TIME 5:30 PM)

Saturday 04/06/24 ALL DAY

PRODUCTION - 7:00 PM(CALL TIME 5:30 PM)                                           

**2:00 PM (CALL TIME 12:30 PM) MAY ADD MATINEE TBD

Sunday 04/07/24 ALL DAY PRODUCTION - 2:00 PM (CALL TIME 12:30 PM)

Monday 04/08/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Tuesday 04/09/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Thursday 04/11/24 6:30-10:00 REHEARSALS - FULL DRESS AND TECH 

Friday 04/12/24 ALL DAY PRODUCTION -7:00 PM (CALL TIME 5:30 PM)

Saturday 04/13/24 ALL DAY

PRODUCTION - 7:00 PM(CALL TIME 5:30 PM)                                           

**2:00 PM (CALL TIME 12:30 PM) MAY ADD MATINEE TBD

Sunday 04/14/24 ALL DAY

PRODUCTION - 2:00 PM (CALL TIME 12:30 PM) 04:30 PM - 09:00 

PM ALL HANDS-Strike Set


